
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Rick Cheshier 229.92 84 8486 CHESHIER 3,600.00$   GAME 1
Tyrone Stephens 223.42 Orr 194

Mykel Holliman 253.83 Wilder 204

2 Randy Summers 202.17 81 7953 SUMMERS 3,000.00$   GAME 2
Butch Cormier 225.67 Wilder 169

Aaron Jones 235.75 Thomas 201

3 Pete Thomas 215.50 75 7993 THOMAS 2,400.00$   Game 3
Thomas Gwin 218.33 Thomas 202

Greg Snee 232.25 Summers 207

4 Cordell Wilder 219.08 74 8013 WILDER 1,800.00$   GAME 4
Steve Merten 214.25 Summers 217

Chris Cranford 234.42 Cheshier 258

5 Terry Orr 208.00 74 8108 ORR 1,500.00$    

Bo Edwards 226.42
Robert Albrecht 241.25

6 CK Moore 228.00 70 8192 MOORE 1,200.00$    

Bobby Holley 220.83
Greg Black Jr 233.83

7 Joe Lecroy 223.50 68 8129 LECROY 1,005.00$   
John Chovanec 220.42
Parker Capra 233.50

8 Jim Stephens 210.67 66 7908 STEPHENS 810.00$      
Stoney Burke 209.25
Dimitri Cruz 239.08

9 Danny Inocencio 203.75 65 7828 INOCENCIO 750.00$      
Billy Hutchinson 210.92
Brandon Carlson 237.67

10 Perry Dufrene 214.08 64 7629 DUFRENE 660.00$      
Jack Thompson 208.50
Trey Field 213.17

11 Larry Hale 189.58 64 7108 HALE 645.00$      
Steve Addkison 227.50
Jacob Cutler 211.92

12 John Austin, Jr 221.67 62 8012 AUSTIN, JR 630.00$      
Michelle Stevens 209.58
Curt Dupre 236.42

13 Cliff Barnes 211.58 62 7590 BARNES 600.00$      
Terry Quinley 203.75
Robert Jackson 217.17

14 Ben Hoefs 210.25 61 7987 HOEFS
Jeff Clark 226.00
Charles Noble 229.33

15 TJ Johnson 216.00 60 7768 JOHNSON
Butch Cooper 204.58
Clint Land 226.75

16 Guy Foster 212.67 55 7670 FOSTER
Johnny Atkinson 204.00
Nick Contreras 222.50

17 Wes Richards 207.33 55 7559 RICHARDS
Gerald Sanders 212.33
Brent Oestreich 210.25

18 Bill Hicks 203.50 54 7773 HICKS
Darrlyl Dempsey 218.67
Justin Veitch 225.58

19 Rick Minier 188.17 51 7588 MINIER
Lee Lorts 213.08
Jordan Smith 231.08

20 Jay Wancewicz 200.08 51 7532 WANCEWICZ
Clint Shelton 204.25
Joey Wancewicz 223.33

21 Darin Wilson 196.33 51 7353 WILSON
John Williams 200.42
Michael Ivy 216.00

22 Mike Christenson 191.50 48 7515 CHRISTENSON
Anthony Prather 215.25
Cody White 219.50

23  Robert Womack 199.42 46 7270 WOMACK
Tony Capra 199.00
Cody Clouthier 207.42

24 Mike Marks 198.92 41 7066 MARKS
Andy Warren 202.67
Carisma Stevens 187.25

25 Chip Holliday 194.08 40 7222 HOLLIDAY
Lee Mamone 195.42
Cliff Trapani 212.33

26 Tyrone Wesley 193.00 38 7337 WESLEY
Joe King 212.25
Cory Bergeron 206.17
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BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
1 Tyrone Wesley 158 235 201 218 201 213 178 197 205 156 186 168 2316 193.00
1 Joe King 172 275 239 209 171 189 170 217 218 245 230 212 2547 212.25
1 Cory Bergeron 185 233 255 217 201 183 191 225 192 236 133 223 2474 206.17
2 Jim Stephens 200 215 176 238 193 225 204 231 181 214 225 226 2528 210.67
2 Stoney Burke 182 246 177 203 215 180 208 202 211 224 217 246 2511 209.25
2 Dimitri Cruz 216 214 244 266 221 205 216 258 269 245 257 258 2869 239.08
3 Terry Orr 200 224 193 192 248 184 218 192 193 198 268 186 2496 208.00
3 Bo Edwards 214 236 225 267 215 203 244 247 223 236 204 203 2717 226.42
3 Robert Albrecht 267 231 207 276 193 213 258 254 300 246 246 204 2895 241.25
4 Guy Foster 182 236 237 191 205 212 216 247 194 173 254 205 2552 212.67
4 Johnny Atkinson 216 224 172 245 177 222 173 231 193 178 226 191 2448 204.00
4 Nick Contreras 233 186 266 226 188 229 224 205 228 216 213 256 2670 222.50
5 Perry Dufrene 190 226 232 247 169 234 225 210 223 211 233 169 2569 214.08
5 Jack Thompson 227 237 213 197 178 206 180 212 209 214 219 210 2502 208.50
5 Trey Field 207 199 222 202 239 201 190 205 191 234 267 201 2558 213.17
6 CK Moore 259 206 189 216 257 279 201 238 255 224 184 228 2736 228.00
6 Bobby Holley 203 231 223 170 193 224 234 279 203 267 244 179 2650 220.83
6 Greg Black, Jr 269 237 235 268 224 213 250 244 219 245 209 193 2806 233.83
7 Ben Hoefs 189 236 220 169 209 195 226 246 214 211 196 212 2523 210.25
7 Jeff Clark 215 225 247 216 269 213 226 216 193 285 236 171 2712 226.00
7 Charles Noble 269 206 246 221 222 174 254 225 231 198 247 259 2752 229.33
8 Robert Womack 186 204 200 175 202 193 217 236 199 212 199 170 2393 199.42
8 Tony Capra 188 233 244 211 221 150 212 214 188 213 148 166 2388 199.00
8 Cody Clouthier 218 213 234 192 149 162 179 215 233 254 223 217 2489 207.42
9 Rick Cheshier 268 236 267 239 180 225 227 257 217 182 247 214 2759 229.92
9 Tyrone Stevens 234 242 225 236 182 258 184 177 213 246 236 248 2681 223.42
9 Mykel Holliman 236 242 241 224 262 276 257 237 279 239 258 295 3046 253.83

10 Mike Marks 224 214 213 168 184 225 204 200 213 183 198 161 2387 198.92
10 Andy Warren 192 183 204 225 207 204 167 236 158 227 203 226 2432 202.67
10 Carisma Stevens 259 236 190 179 142 168 206 203 162 170 147 185 2247 187.25
11 Cliff Barnes 200 190 202 188 193 199 248 236 181 178 235 289 2539 211.58
11 Terry Quinley 207 154 190 204 217 167 210 279 209 198 203 207 2445 203.75
11 Robert Jackson 221 254 225 179 191 257 221 240 207 195 195 221 2606 217.17
12 John Austin, Jr 254 195 226 210 266 221 225 248 208 204 200 203 2660 221.67
12 Michelle Stephens 162 167 206 177 257 214 224 218 225 183 238 244 2515 209.58
12 Curt Dupre 205 223 208 253 259 269 228 238 207 246 253 248 2837 236.42
13 Chip Holliday 173 205 201 230 214 157 200 183 186 186 201 193 2329 194.08
13 Lee Mamone 210 223 211 228 167 191 201 175 247 176 156 160 2345 195.42
13 Cliff Tripani 233 268 193 235 188 187 199 217 213 208 209 198 2548 212.33



14 Danny Inocencio 210 204 158 217 209 188 211 186 188 255 205 214 2445 203.75
14 Billy Hutchinson 259 184 204 219 202 215 223 194 213 178 162 278 2531 210.92
14 Brandon Carlson 218 234 243 276 238 256 245 247 202 246 231 216 2852 237.67
15 Wes Richards 222 247 225 235 169 178 209 212 236 182 167 206 2488 207.33
15 Gerald Sanders 208 254 204 205 189 247 201 236 200 212 192 200 2548 212.33
15 Brent Oestreich 179 235 181 182 212 216 181 255 224 192 247 219 2523 210.25
16 Larry Hale 188 187 212 175 181 225 193 192 164 203 174 181 2275 189.58
16 Steve Addkison 257 213 223 207 192 213 244 220 276 226 237 222 2730 227.50
16 Jacob Cutler 236 181 170 238 229 188 232 208 237 257 198 169 2543 211.92
17 Randy Summers 225 182 203 235 192 222 224 211 193 214 154 171 2426 202.17
17 Butch Cormier 245 202 205 212 228 237 242 249 214 203 213 258 2708 225.67
17 Aaron Jones 201 214 246 238 277 204 279 289 238 236 200 207 2829 235.75
18 Cordell Wilder 243 247 240 259 196 187 225 227 224 221 169 191 2629 219.08
18 Steve Merten 232 196 186 192 222 204 289 226 197 197 228 202 2571 214.25
18 Chris Cranford 219 235 242 247 300 268 245 246 177 216 192 226 2813 234.42
19 Jay Wancewicz 189 245 213 186 164 199 212 217 225 221 191 139 2401 200.08
19 Clint Shelton 221 214 231 192 172 212 223 221 227 154 198 186 2451 204.25
19 Joey Wancewicz 225 184 233 238 268 233 227 182 267 215 208 200 2680 223.33
20 Darin Wilson 165 191 180 188 218 174 222 203 204 211 207 193 2356 196.33
20 John Williams 238 216 200 222 167 213 257 156 196 163 188 189 2405 200.42
20 Michael Ivy, Jr 225 205 267 258 193 204 227 222 186 221 184 200 2592 216.00
21 Rick Minier 213 203 212 192 155 205 204 179 159 225 150 161 2258 188.17
21 Lee Lorts 238 214 215 221 279 194 203 177 243 204 203 166 2557 213.08
21 Jordan Smith 179 228 213 235 232 224 184 299 247 258 227 247 2773 231.08
22 Bill Hicks 194 202 268 212 170 179 180 206 221 187 223 200 2442 203.50
22 Darryl Dempsey 254 226 213 216 236 228 233 194 193 201 195 235 2624 218.67
22 Justin Veitch 254 217 158 226 245 222 206 225 238 258 249 209 2707 225.58
23 Mike Christenson 210 210 195 179 163 182 175 191 191 170 177 255 2298 191.50
23 Anthony Prather 202 227 258 218 243 193 173 247 204 216 195 207 2583 215.25
23 Cody White 235 189 168 193 255 212 259 224 224 209 231 235 2634 219.50
24 Tj Johnson 223 221 177 216 205 208 235 217 209 226 187 268 2592 216.00
24 Butch Cooper 212 223 198 208 195 195 243 172 220 149 247 193 2455 204.58
24 Clint Land 258 154 266 257 258 163 194 277 214 247 201 232 2721 226.75
25 Joe Lecroy 215 257 193 232 187 192 268 199 245 202 234 258 2682 223.50
25 John Chovanec 255 200 202 219 193 218 269 203 189 227 238 232 2645 220.42
25 Parker Capra 248 256 195 244 196 226 217 206 244 264 249 257 2802 233.50
26 Pete Thomas 204 202 215 207 200 186 277 197 258 200 225 215 2586 215.50
26 Thomas Gwin 221 245 219 221 243 194 198 223 216 225 193 222 2620 218.33
26 Greg Snee 215 217 205 224 230 258 227 258 246 267 215 225 2787 232.25



SASBA TRIO
Four Seasons Bowl LANE

Pos Team # TEAM PTS PF POINTS PIN FALL ASSIGN
1 18 WILDER 10 659 48 4115 25 Standings
2 9 CHESHIER 10 759 46 4273 26 After 
3 5 DUFRENE 8 641 42 3826 27 Game 6
4 3 ORR 0 600 40 3988 28 and Lane
5 17 SUMMERS 8 663 37 3968 29 Assignments
6 12 AUSTIN, JR 10 704 36 3972 30 for Sunday
7 24 JOHNSON 0 566 36 3837 3
8 11 BARNES 6 623 34 3638 4
9 6 MOORE 10 716 32 4096 5

10 14 INOCENCIO 6 659 32 3934 6
11 2 STEPHENS 4 610 32 3816 7
12 7 HOEFS 2 582 31 3941 8
13 25 LECROY 4 636 30 3928 9
14 22 HICKS 2 629 30 3920 10
15 4 FOSTER 8 663 30 3847 11
16 26 THOMAS 7 638 29 3906 12
17 16 HALE 9 626 28 3715 13
18 1 WESLEY 0 585 26 3755 14
19 21 MINIER 3 623 25 3852 17
20 19 WANCEWICZ 10 644 25 3819 18
21 20 WILSON 0 591 25 3724 19
22 15 RICHARDS 2 641 21 3788 20
23 23 CHRISTENSON 8 587 20 3732 21
24 10 MARKS 1 597 17 3617 22
25 13 HOLLIDAY 0 535 14 3714 23
26 8 WOMACK 2 505 14 3575 24

GRAND TOTALSGAME 6



TRIO Four Seasons Bowl POINT PINFALL           GAME 7         GAME 8          GAME 9          GAME 10        GAME 11       GAME 12          GRAND TOTALS
POS. TEAM # TEAM NAME CO CO PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTSPIN FALL
1 9 CHESHIER 46 4273 4 668 2 671 10 709 2 667 10 741 10 757 84 8486
2 17 SUMMERS 37 3968 8 745 10 749 8 645 8 643 2 567 8 636 81 7953
3 26 THOMAS 29 3906 10 702 8 678 8 720 10 692 0 633 10 662 75 7993
4 3 ORR 40 3988 8 720 0 693 8 716 8 680 8 718 2 593 74 8108
5 18 WILDER 48 4115 6 759 8 699 2 598 2 634 8 589 0 619 74 8013
6 6 MOORE 32 4096 8 685 8 761 2 677 10 736 2 637 8 600 70 8192
7 25 LECROY 30 3928 10 754 2 608 8 678 2 693 8 721 8 747 68 8129
8 2 STEPHENS 32 3816 0 628 10 691 4 661 2 683 8 699 10 730 66 7908
9 14 INOCENCIO 32 3934 2 679 8 627 2 603 9 679 4 598 8 708 65 7828

10 5 DUFRENE 42 3826 2 595 0 627 4 623 8 659 8 719 0 580 64 7629
11 16 HALE 28 3715 10 669 4 620 6 237 8 686 6 609 2 572 64 7108
12 12 AUSTIN, JR 36 3972 2 677 8 704 2 640 2 633 10 691 2 695 62 8012
13 11 BARNES 34 3638 8 679 10 755 0 597 0 571 2 633 8 717 62 7590
14 7 HOEFS 31 3941 10 706 2 687 6 638 8 694 2 679 2 642 61 7987
15 24 JOHNSON 36 3837 2 672 2 666 0 643 8 622 2 635 10 693 60 7768
16 4 FOSTER 30 3847 0 613 6 683 6 615 1 567 10 693 2 652 55 7670
17 15 RICHARDS 21 3788 0 591 8 703 10 660 2 586 6 606 8 625 55 7559
18 22 HICKS 30 3920 0 619 0 625 8 652 8 646 8 667 0 644 54 7773
19 21 MINIER 25 3852 0 591 6 655 8 649 8 687 2 580 2 574 51 7588
20 19 WANCEWICZ 25 3819 10 662 6 620 10 719 0 590 0 597 0 525 51 7532
21 20 WILSON 25 3724 10 706 2 581 4 586 2 595 0 579 8 582 51 7353
22 23 CHRISTENSON 20 3732 8 607 4 662 2 619 2 595 4 603 8 697 48 7515
23 8 WOMACK 14 3575 8 608 2 665 4 620 8 679 8 570 2 553 46 7270
24 10 MARKS 17 3617 2 577 8 639 0 533 6 580 2 548 6 572 41 7066
25 13 HOLLIDAY 14 3714 2 600 2 575 6 646 4 570 8 566 4 551 40 7222
26 1 WESLEY 26 3755 0 539 4 639 2 615 2 637 2 549 2 603 38 7337
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